which are hereby acknowledged, the Parties agree as follows: 

1. Term.  The Term of the Agreement is hereby extended through December 31, 
2026. 

2. Compensation.  For the period January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026, the 
compensation payable to Attorney shall not exceed the sum of Thirty-Six Thousand Dollars 
($36,000); provided however, such sum shall not include fees that are reimbursed by third parties 
for cost-recovery matters.   

3. Rates.  Commencing on January 1, 2026, the following rate schedule shall be in 
effect: 

Regular 
Rates 

Cost-Recovery 
Rates